Official Mr. and Ms. AIHEC Competition Registration Form

This form shall be submitted by Friday, February 24, 2023. Submit the form to: Stacia Prue (sprue@aihec.org) or Marvene Tom (marvene.tribalcollegejournal.org), Competition Coordinators.

Tribal College:	
Candidate Name:	
Candidate Email:	Phone:
Area of Study:	
Check List of Required Materials:	
Registration Form	
Two Letters of Recommendation	
Unofficial Academic Transcript	
Personal Statement	
Resume	

I certify that I meet all eligibility guidelines of the American Indian Higher Education Consortium (AIHEC) and I am eligible to participate in the AIHEC Student Conference.

Signature – Candidate

Date

Mister and Miss AIHEC Agreement Form

Mr. or Ms. AIHEC Signature

I, ______, understand that the Ms. AIHEC crown and sash and Mr. AIHEC medallion and sash are traveling awards. Traveling awards are passed from winner to winner, year to year, as a tradition. I agree to return by mail the crown or medallion and sash to AIHEC Central Office (121 Oronoco Street, Alexandria, VA 22314) prior to March 1, YEAR. In the event that I attend the YEAR AIHEC Student Conference in LOCATION, I may bring the sash and crown or medallion at that later date to give in person to the judges or coordinator of the YEAR Mr. and Ms. AIHEC competition.